
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1200 Wildcat District #1 318

2 1187 Sunflower District #1 310

3 1180 Southwind District #2 308

4 1141 Leavenworth 286

5 1163 Pottawatomie 285

6 1183 Stafford 281

7 1179 Southwind District #1 278

8 1110 Cottonwood District #1 277

9 1202 Wildcat District #3 275

10 1201 Wildcat District #2 269

11 1176 Sedgwick 268

12 1188 Sunflower District #2 254

13 1181 Southwind District #3 246

14 1175 Scott 245

15 1121 Frontier District #1 245

16 1203 Wildcat District #4 237

17 1108 Coffey 228

18 1149 Meadowlark District 217

19 1152 Midway District 215

20 1182 Southwind District #4 214

21 1169 River Valley District #1 203

22 1173 Rolling Prairie District 202

23 1122 Frontier District #2 200

24 1155 Pawnee 168

25 1111 Cottonwood District #2 163

26 7176 Sedgwick County Individual 70

27 4167 Rice County Individual 65

28 6163 Pottawatomie County Individual 63

29 4149 Meadowlark District Individual 63

30 7163 Pottawatomie County Individual 61

31 8163 Pottawatomie County Individual 60

32 4163 Pottawatomie County Individual 58

33 5176 Sedgwick County Individual 53

34 8176 Sedgwick County Individual 52

35 6176 Sedgwick County Individual 49

36 4175 Scott County Individual 49



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 8141 Leavenworth County Individual 48

38 7131 Greenwood County Individual 48

38 9131 Greenwood County Individual 48

40 4183 Stafford County Individual 48

41 5167 Rice County Individual 44

42 8200 Wildcat District Individual 43

43 5163 Pottawatomie County Individual 38

44 7141 Leavenworth County Individual 38

45 4200 Wildcat District Individual 38

46 5141 Leavenworth County Individual 35

47 4176 Sedgwick County Individual 35

48 6183 Stafford County Individual 35

49 4108 Coffey County Individual 34

50 6141 Leavenworth County Individual 34

51 4152 Midway District Individual 34

52 4110 Cottonwood District Individual 33

53 4141 Leavenworth County Individual 32

53 7183 Stafford County Individual 32

55 5183 Stafford County Individual 30

56 5110 Cottonwood District Individual 28

57 7200 Wildcat District Individual 27

58 4131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 5131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 5149 Meadowlark District Individual 0

58 6131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 8131 Greenwood County Individual 0



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1200 Wildcat District #1 167

2 1180 Southwind District #2 164

3 1187 Sunflower District #1 161

4 1176 Sedgwick 153

5 1202 Wildcat District #3 145

6 1163 Pottawatomie 144

7 1179 Southwind District #1 142

8 1175 Scott 140

9 1183 Stafford 138

10 1141 Leavenworth 135

11 1121 Frontier District #1 131

12 1201 Wildcat District #2 131

13 1188 Sunflower District #2 128

14 1181 Southwind District #3 124

15 1108 Coffey 123

16 1110 Cottonwood District #1 121

17 1203 Wildcat District #4 109

18 1173 Rolling Prairie District 108

19 1169 River Valley District #1 104

20 1152 Midway District 103

21 1149 Meadowlark District 103

22 1182 Southwind District #4 101

23 1122 Frontier District #2 93

24 1111 Cottonwood District #2 84

25 1155 Pawnee 79

26 7176 Sedgwick County Individual 54

27 4167 Rice County Individual 52

28 6163 Pottawatomie County Individual 48

29 4149 Meadowlark District Individual 47

30 8163 Pottawatomie County Individual 47

31 4163 Pottawatomie County Individual 47

32 7163 Pottawatomie County Individual 46

33 8176 Sedgwick County Individual 44

34 6176 Sedgwick County Individual 42

35 8141 Leavenworth County Individual 40

36 5176 Sedgwick County Individual 39



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 7131 Greenwood County Individual 39

38 9131 Greenwood County Individual 39

39 4175 Scott County Individual 38

40 4183 Stafford County Individual 36

41 8200 Wildcat District Individual 35

42 5167 Rice County Individual 33

43 5163 Pottawatomie County Individual 32

44 7141 Leavenworth County Individual 31

45 4200 Wildcat District Individual 30

46 5141 Leavenworth County Individual 28

47 4176 Sedgwick County Individual 27

48 4108 Coffey County Individual 27

49 5183 Stafford County Individual 27

50 6183 Stafford County Individual 26

51 6141 Leavenworth County Individual 25

52 4110 Cottonwood District Individual 24

53 4141 Leavenworth County Individual 24

54 7183 Stafford County Individual 24

55 4152 Midway District Individual 23

56 5110 Cottonwood District Individual 22

57 7200 Wildcat District Individual 19

58 4131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 5131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 5149 Meadowlark District Individual 0

58 6131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 8131 Greenwood County Individual 0



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 49

2 49

3 1179 Southwind District #1 47

4 1110 Cottonwood District #1 46

5 1202 Wildcat District #3 45

6 1187 Sunflower District #1 44

7 1188 Sunflower District #2 42

8 1141 Leavenworth 41

9 1121 Frontier District #1 39

10 1173 Rolling Prairie District 39

11 1169 River Valley District #1 39

12 1152 Midway District 38

13 1163 Pottawatomie 37

14 1181 Southwind District #3 37

15 1176 Sedgwick 35

16 1183 Stafford 33

17 1175 Scott 33

18 1201 Wildcat District #2 33

19 1122 Frontier District #2 32

20 1203 Wildcat District #4 30

21 1108 Coffey 27

22 1149 Meadowlark District 24

23 1182 Southwind District #4 23

24 1111 Cottonwood District #2 19

25 1155 Pawnee 19

26 7176 Sedgwick County Individual 16

27 4149 Meadowlark District Individual 16

28 6163 Pottawatomie County Individual 15

29 7163 Pottawatomie County Individual 15

30 5176 Sedgwick County Individual 14

31 4167 Rice County Individual 13

32 8163 Pottawatomie County Individual 13

33 4183 Stafford County Individual 12

34 4163 Pottawatomie County Individual 11

35 4175 Scott County Individual 11

36 5167 Rice County Individual 11

1200 Wildcat District #1

1180 Southwind District #2



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 4152 Midway District Individual 11

38 7131 Greenwood County Individual 9

39 9131 Greenwood County Individual 9

40 6183 Stafford County Individual 9

41 6141 Leavenworth County Individual 9

42 4110 Cottonwood District Individual 9

43 8176 Sedgwick County Individual 8

44 8141 Leavenworth County Individual 8

45 8200 Wildcat District Individual 8

46 4200 Wildcat District Individual 8

47 4176 Sedgwick County Individual 8

48 4141 Leavenworth County Individual 8

49 7183 Stafford County Individual 8

50 7200 Wildcat District Individual 8

51 6176 Sedgwick County Individual 7

52 7141 Leavenworth County Individual 7

53 5141 Leavenworth County Individual 7

54 4108 Coffey County Individual 7

55 5163 Pottawatomie County Individual 6

56 5110 Cottonwood District Individual 6

57 5183 Stafford County Individual 3

58 4131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 5131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 5149 Meadowlark District Individual 0

58 6131 Greenwood County Individual 0

58 8131 Greenwood County Individual 0
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